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1 TOTAL ACREAGE

{ (WITHOUT SENIOR CENTER)

SITE PLAN OPTION'T SITE PLAN OPTION 2 NUMBER OF EXISITNG PARKING 00 SPACES
NUMBER OF NEW PARKING 136 SPACES

WESTERLY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
STATE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAND USE

LONING CODE
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WESTERLY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
STATE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUILDING ROOF |

OPEN
TO
BELOW

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

PROGRAM KEY

ENTRANCE

ADMINISTRATION

NURSE

RESTROOM

DINING COMMONS

STAGE

LIFE SKILLS STUDENT KITCHEN

KITCHEN

9  GYMNASIUM

10 FITNESS CENTER

11 LEARNING STUDIO
12 STEM LAB

13 VILLAGE COMMONS
14 RESOURCE ROOM

00O NO~ O N LODN —

15 TEACHER COLLABORATION

16 SPECIAL EDUCATION 950 SF
17 ART COMMONS & GALLERY 500 SF
18 MUSIC CLASSROOM 950 SF
19 BAND & CHORAL 2500 SF
20 ART STUDIO 2300 SF
21 PRACTICE ROOMS 200 SF
22 LIBRARY/ MEDIA CENTER 3310 SF
23 MECHANICAL + ELECTRICAL
24 ELL STUDIO 500 SF
- 25 SENSORY ROOM 518 SF
26 COMMUNITY ROOM 545 SF
27 ENVIRONMENTAL LEARNING
AREA
FIRST FLOOR 51,191 SF

300-500 SF

1874 SF
1083 SF

4525 SF
1068 SF
450 SF

1800 SF
5700 SF
1290 SF
950 SF

950 SF

1200 -2000 SF
500 SF
500 SF

SECOND FLOOR 37,872 SF

TOTAL BUILDING 89,063 SF

NUMBER OF

TOTAL STUDENTS 575
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A EXISTING SF - 24,704
% FIRST FLOOR PLAN ADDITION SF - &

TOTALSF- 30,064
NUMBER OF STUDENT.
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